SMALL BUSINESS SERVICES

FEE SCHEDULE

Effective from 1 January 2025

NEDBANK

Core transactional fees Other fees

Free Services Fees and services

Monthly subscription: Online Banking

Fees that stay the same

Monthly subscription: eNotes

Monthly overdraft fee (within the scope

of the National Credit Act)
Interaccount transfers

Debit card purchases

Proof of payment: Email and SMS
Business Bundle 100: Monthly
administration fee

Stop-payment instruction at a branch
Penalty fees for unpaid debit orders
Real time payments on NetBank
Business and Corporate Payments
System

Fees that changed

Monthly maintenance fee: Business
Pay-as-you-use Current Account and
Business Enabler Account

Monthly maintenance fee: NedTrust
Account

Monthly maintenance fee: N5000
Monthly maintenance fee: Business
Bundle 50

Internal debit orders

External debit orders

Stop orders

Third-party payments (Money app and
Online Banking)

Instant payments (Money app and
Online Banking)

Cash-handling (cash deposit fees)

Cash transaction (base fee per deposit)

Cash deposit at a branch
CashVault® monthly rental

Cash Online® subscription fee
Cash correction fee (including Cash
Online and Cashlink)

Withdrawal at a branch

ATM withdrawal fee

Statement and tax certificate with our
help

Printed statement: Per statement
delivered to a branch

Autotransfer

Deposit book

Payments and transfers with our help

NetBank Business subscription fee
Corporate Payments System
NetBank Business services with our
help

Send-iMali: NetBank Business and
Corporate Payments System
Send-iMali: Online Banking and
Money app

No increases. Please
contact your relationship
banker for the current fees.

R75 (previously R70)

R75 (previously R70)

R75 (previously R65)
R310 (previously R295)

R1 (previously R2)

R13 (previously R15)

R13 (previously R15)
R7.80 (previously R8.35)

<=R3 000 at R10 and
>R3 000 at R50
6.67% increase

R10 (previously R9.40)
Minimum: R55

5% increase

6% increase

R120 (previously R115)

Minimum: R100

(previously R90)

R2.75 per R100

(previously R2.65 per R100)
R50 (previously R45)

R65 (previously R59)

R18 (previously R17)

15% increase

<=R25 000: R450

>R25 000 <=R65 000:1% of
the amount with a minimum
of R550

>R65 000: 1% of the amount
with a minimum of R850

5% increase

5.5% increase

10% increase

5% increase

R11 per R1000

Global services
(Please contact your relationship
banker for current fees)

Nedbank Business Hub

Greenbacks

Narrative

Bank codes

Beneficiary directory file (BDF)
Account verification service (AVS)
Transactional information services
Cash management

Application fee for new and/or
increased facilities

Excess fee (if an account becomes
overdrawn, or if any overdraft limit
is exceeded)

Review fees (annual credit review
of banking facilities)

Commitment fees on overdraft
facility

Performance guarantees

For more information on fee changes for 2025, please contact your relationship banker or visit nedbank.co.za.

Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06. Licensed financial services and registered credit provider (NCRCP16).

Manual outgoing payment (OP):
Minimum fee of R250

15% increase on manual OP fees
Manual incoming payment (IP):
Minimum fee of R190

9% increase on manual IP fees

5% increase on digital OP fees

OP communication and recall-of-
funds fee of R140

Common Monetary Area (CMA)
digital transactions:

R40 (excl VAT)

CMA transactions with our help:
R250 (excl VAT)

ZAR IP admin fee of R185

Fee increase varies across services.
Please contact your relationship
banker for the current fees.

R32 monthly fee or R384 annual fee
5% increase

5% increase

10% increase

7% increase

5% increase

5% increase

0.80% of facility limit with a
minimum of R2100

R160, plus 0.15% of the amount
over your limit, for every day that
you are overdrawn

0.40% of the facility limit with a
minimum of R1 400

An annual fee percentage, based on
your risk profile and security held, is
charged for the unused portion of
your overdraft facility every quarter.
Please contact your relationship
banker about the charge for this
service.

Risk-based approach to calculate
the appropriate fees for
performance guarantees, taking
each client’s risk profile and security
into account.



